
Team 1 Balderas - Navy Blue

Team 2 Juarez - Black

Team 3 Flores - Columbia Blue

Team 4 Grubbs - Silver

Games are 25 minute halves with goalies, no heading, no slide tackling, no punting, use buildout line

Day of Week Date Comments Time Field Match Up

Saturday 3/2/2024 9:00am 2A 1 v 2

Saturday 9:00am 2B 3 v 4

Saturday 3/9/2024 Spring Break - Off

Saturday

Saturday 3/16/2024 Spring Break - Off

Saturday

Saturday 3/23/2024 Picture Day 9:00am 2A 2 v 3

Saturday 9:15am 2B 4 v 1

Saturday 3/30/2024 Easter Weekend

Saturday

Saturday 4/6/2024 9:00am 2A 2 v 4

Saturday 9:00am 2B 1 v 3

Saturday 4/13/2024 9:00am 2 v 1

Saturday 9:00am 4 v 3

Saturday 4/20/2024 9:00am 2A 3 v 2

Saturday 9:00am 2B 1 v 4

Saturday 4/27/2024 9:00am 2A 4 v 2

Saturday 9:00am 2B 3 v 1

Saturday 5/4/2024 15 Minute halves/5 minute halftime 9:00am 2A 2 v 3

Saturday 9:00am 2B 1 v 4

Saturday 10:15am 2A 2 v 4

Saturday 10:15am 2B 3 v 1

Saturday 11:30am 2A 1 v 2

Saturday 11:30am 2B 4 v 3

www.elginyouthsoccer.org                                                                       Facebook @Elginysa

Elgin Youth Soccer Association
10U Co-Ed Game Schedule Spring 2024


